
Doel Schutter Cat. 1 2 3 4 Totaal
1 Ruben Vanhollebeke RH 208 226 205 272 911

1 Kathleen Meurens RD 136 179 202 263 780

Doel Schutter Cat. 90M 70M 50M 30M Totaal
3 Dirk Linsen RH 222 265 232 278 997
3 Danny Wouters RH 284 314 328 345 1271

4 Marc Calluy RH 216 275 267 321 1079
4 Quentin Croes RH 274 298 302 340 1214
4 Niels Janssens CH 298 312 309 343 1262

5 Bjarne Dellemans CH 328 333 338 347 1346
5 Bradley Vandeweyer CH 299 315 319 340 1273
5 Danny Callewaert RH 281 309 312 331 1233
5 Kristof Reyntiens CH 310 335 329 347 1321

Doel Schutter Cat. 70M 60M 50M 30M Totaal
8 Croes Emanuel CH 306 317 305 341 1269
8 Philippe Estievenart RH 282 290 278 308 1158
8 Ronny Docx RH 259 292 230 310 1091
8 Julien Deliveyne CH 309 320 299 330 1258

9 Ludo Haemhoudts CH 324 332 309 325 1290
9 Frank Noiret CH 329 337 330 347 1343
9 P. vercauteren CH 311 335 307 340 1293
9 Luc De Bruyne CH 298 304 264 325 1191

10 Geert Pyfferoen CH 304 327 294 331 1256
10 Patrick Degowie CH 320 325 318 327 1290
10 Erwin Dellemans CH 280 295 274 329 1178
10 Ronny Buyl CH 273 277 273 316 1139

11 Luc De Greef CH 313 330 315 340 1298
11 Polo Lejeune CH 255 296 263 309 1123
11 Luc Avonds CH 325 337 324 344 1330

Doel Schutter Cat. 60M 60M 60M 60M Totaal
13 Etienne Heyvaert RH 317 296 313 305 1231
13 Ronny Van Der Ven RH 324 316 317 298 1255
13 Wout Van Dun RH 267 268 260 282 1077
13 Ante Verheyen RD 279 279 280 245 1083

14 Marco Theunis RH 298 315 307 311 1231
14 Eestée Smits RD 272 295 292 306 1165
14 Jarno Dekker RH 324 304 307 315 1250
14 Ivo De Maeyer RH 295 305 298 280 1178

15 Arne Colas RH 309 319 324 315 1267
15 Danny Frederickx RH 261 279 239 88 867
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15 Elise Vandenbroucke RD 267 262 253 259 1041
15 Steven Vanhaeren RH 269 213 280 277 1039

Doel Schutter Cat. 70M 70M 70M 70M Totaal
17 Elian Van Steen RH 312 319 319 305 1255
17 Charlotte Destrooper RD 299 288 291 299 1177
17 Karianne Van Houtven RD 235 201 252 245 933
17 Stijn Van de Vondel RH 270 250 272 267 1059

18 Lisa Lenaerts RD 295 294 270 248 1107
18 Koen Colas RH 244 230 228 259 961
18 Julie Hellemans RD 292 296 305 305 1198
18 Koen Verheyen RH 257 269 238 252 1016

19 Kurt De Backer RH 318 326 317 319 1280
19 Hannes De Bie RH 286 293 293 286 1158
19 Maarten Vanhaeren RH 320 313 291 310 1234
19 Ben Adriaensen RH 313 326 322 309 1270

Doel Schutter Cat. 50M 50M 50M 50M Totaal
21 Stefaan Soetaert CH 341 345 339 333 1358
21 Jonathan Kools CH 344 343 348 344 1379
21 Mick Fleurinck CH 343 336 343 337 1359

22 Sven Mestdagh CH 338 340 338 340 1356
22 Brend Frederickx CH 348 345 350 353 1396

23 Louise Demey CD 320 326 319 318 1283
23 Luc Verdeyen CH 349 347 346 340 1382

Doel Schutter Cat. 60M 50M 40M 30M Totaal
24 Manuella Roelandts CD 279 295 283 310 1167
24 Ingrid Brioen CD 340 339 338 347 1364

25 Henri Demey CH 302 296 283 299 1180
25 Ylona Lindenberg CD 319 324 316 330 1289



Doel Schutter Cat. 90M 70M 50M 30M Totaal
3 Dirk Linsen RH 190 267 252 307 1016
3 Danny Wouters RH 278 317 304 341 1240

4 Marc Calluy RH 227 254 291 314 1086
4 Quentin Croes RH 268 320 309 329 1226
4 Niels Janssens CH 297 311 0 0 608

5 Bjarne Dellemans CH 306 337 0 0 643
5 Bradley Vandeweyer CH 306 327 0 0 633
5 Danny Callewaert RH 289 304 248 333 1174
5 Kristof Reyntiens CH 312 330 0 0 642

Doel Schutter Cat. 70M 60M 50M 30M Totaal
8 Croes Emanuel CH 329 316 305 326 1276
8 Philippe Estievenart RH 276 296 274 315 1161
8 Ronny Docx RH 254 258 0 0 512
8 Julien Deliveyne CH 321 318 0 0 639

9 Ludo Haemhoudts CH 316 326 311 350 1303
9 Frank Noiret CH 330 342 0 0 672
9 P. vercauteren CH 321 327 289 345 1282
9 Luc De Bruyne CH 259 290 0 0 549

10 Erwin Dellemans CH 261 284 0 0 545
10 Ronny Buyl CH 272 276 0 0 548

11 Luc De Greef CH 329 338 322 352 1341
11 Polo Lejeune CH 284 311 0 0 595
11 Luc Avonds CH 326 345 325 351 1347

Doel Schutter Cat. 60M 60M 60M 60M Totaal
13 Etienne Heyvaert RH 309 323 249 321 1202
13 Marco Theunis RH 317 301 301 306 1225

14 Eestée Smits RD 286 285 289 295 1155
14 Jarno Dekker RH 319 310 299 298 1226

Doel Schutter Cat. 70M 70M 70M 70M Totaal
17 Elian Van Steen RH 314 315 302 318 1249
17 Karianne Van Houtven RD 242 250 206 243 941
17 Stijn Van de Vondel RH 272 261 222 251 1006

18 Lisa Lenaerts RD 246 252 230 280 1008
18 Jorden RH 272 265 0 0 537
18 Patrik Daman RH 304 316 0 0 620

19 Kurt De Backer RH 317 316 315 300 1248
19 Hannes De Bie RH 298 296 297 300 1191
19 Ben Adriaensen RH 322 326 316 321 1285

DVS 4 JULI 2021



Doel Schutter Cat. 50M 50M 50M 50M Totaal
21 Stefaan Soetaert CH 344 344 321 338 1347
21 Jonathan Kools CH 347 349 347 349 1392
21 Mick Fleurinck CH 345 345 0 0 690

22 Marc Belmans CH 313 315 309 292 1229
22 Kim Peeters CH 319 323 319 318 1279
22 Brend Frederickx CH 348 349 350 348 1395
22 Dieter Van Houtven CH 318 297 0 0 615

23 Louise Demey CD 317 316 322 314 1269
23 Sven Mestdagh CH 340 331 329 343 1343

Doel Schutter Cat. 60M 50M 40M 30M Totaal
24 Manuella Roelandts CD 300 316 0 0 616
24 Nadine Deknop RD 179 218 0 0 397
24 Ingrid Brioen CD 340 352 339 353 1384

25 Henri Demey CH 305 320 312 315 1252
25 Ylona Lindenberg CD 315 332 0 0 647



Schutter Cat. 90M 70M 50M 30M 90M 70M 50M 30M Totaal
Bjarne Dellemans CH 328 333 338 347 306 337 0 0 1989
Kristof Reyntiens CH 310 335 329 347 312 330 0 0 1963
Bradley Vandeweyer CH 299 315 319 340 306 327 0 0 1906
Niels Janssens CH 298 312 309 343 297 311 0 0 1870
Danny Wouters RH 284 314 328 345 278 317 304 341 2511
Quentin Croes RH 274 298 302 340 268 320 309 329 2440
Danny Callewaert RH 281 309 312 331 289 304 248 333 2407
Marc Calluy RH 216 275 267 321 227 254 291 314 2165
Dirk Linsen RH 222 265 232 278 190 267 252 307 2013

Schutter Cat. 70M 60M 50M 30M 70M 60M 50M 30M Totaal
Luc Avonds CH 325 337 324 344 326 345 325 351 2677
Luc De Greef CH 313 330 315 340 329 338 322 352 2639
Ludo Haemhoudts CH 324 332 309 325 316 326 311 350 2593
P. vercauteren CH 311 335 307 340 321 327 289 345 2575
Croes Emanuel CH 306 317 305 341 329 316 305 326 2545
Frank Noiret CH 329 337 330 347 330 342 0 0 2015
Julien Deliveyne CH 309 320 299 330 321 318 0 0 1897
Luc De Bruyne CH 298 304 264 325 259 290 0 0 1740
Erwin Dellemans CH 280 295 274 329 261 284 0 0 1723
Polo Lejeune CH 255 296 263 309 284 311 0 0 1718
Ronny Buyl CH 273 277 273 316 272 276 0 0 1687
Philippe Estievenart RH 282 290 278 308 276 296 274 315 2319
Ronny Docx RH 259 292 230 310 254 258 0 0 1603

Schutter Cat. 60M 50M 40M 30M 60M 50M 40M 30M Totaal
Ingrid Brioen CD 340 339 338 347 340 352 339 353 2748
Ylona Lindenberg CD 319 324 316 330 315 332 0 0 1936
Manuella Roelandts CD 279 295 283 310 300 316 0 0 1783
Henri Demey CH 302 296 283 299 305 320 312 315 2432

Dubbele FITA



Schutter Cat. 50M 50M 50M 50M 50M 50M 50M 50M Totaal
Louise Demey CD 320 326 319 318 317 316 322 314 2552
Brend Frederickx CH 348 345 350 353 348 349 350 348 2791
Jonathan Kools CH 344 343 348 344 347 349 347 349 2771
Stefaan Soetaert CH 341 345 339 333 344 344 321 338 2705
Sven Mestdagh CH 338 340 338 340 340 331 329 343 2699
Mick Fleurinck CH 343 336 343 337 345 345 0 0 2049

Schutter Cat. 60M 60M 60M 60M 60M 60M 60M 60M Totaal
Eestée Smits RD 272 295 292 306 286 285 289 295 2320
Jarno Dekker RH 324 304 307 315 319 310 299 298 2476
Marco Theunis RH 298 315 307 311 317 301 301 306 2456
Etienne Heyvaert RH 317 296 313 305 309 323 249 321 2433

Schutter Cat. 70M 70M 70M 70M 70M 70M 70M 70M Totaal
Lisa Lenaerts RD 295 294 270 248 246 252 230 280 2115
Karianne Van Houtven RD 235 201 252 245 242 250 206 243 1874
Ben Adriaensen RH 313 326 322 309 322 326 316 321 2555
Kurt De Backer RH 318 326 317 319 317 316 315 300 2528
Elian Van Steen RH 312 319 319 305 314 315 302 318 2504
Hannes De Bie RH 286 293 293 286 298 296 297 300 2349
Stijn Van de Vondel RH 270 250 272 267 272 261 222 251 2065

Dubbele 50M - 60M - 70M
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